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1. Halbzeit
Startzeit Bahn Team Zeit

Rennen 1 12:30 1 Mighty High Deep Dragons 1:10,45
2 Kornsäcke 1:35,10
3 Blutsauger 1:39,20

Rennen 2 12:40 1 Kamikaze 1:12,77
2 Stadtwerke Essen 1:22,90
3 Brehmkicker 1:12,37

Rennen 3 12:50 1 Dragons Hearts 1:10,98
2 Mehlwürmer 1:23,49
3

Rennen 4 13:00 1 Giftzwerger Wuppertal 1:17,81
2 EDE-Dreamteam 1:14,20
3 Mehlwürmer 1:18,23

Rennen 5 13:10 1 Alles Paletti 1:14,09
2 Altbier-Express 1:17,74
3 KFZ Giehl 1:05,76

Rennen 6 13:20 1 Paper Dragons 1:08,50
2 Essensreste 1:15,72
3

Rennen 7 13:40 1 Mighty High Deep Dragons 1:12,56
2 Brehmkicker 1:09,62
3 Dragon Hearts 1:09,13

Rennen 8 13:50 1 Kornsäcke 1:20,50
2 Kamikaze 1:13,51
3 Mehlwürmer 1:22,45

Rennen 9 14:00 1 Blutsauger 1:23,61
2 Stadtwerke Essen 1:13,24
3
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2. Halbzeit
Startzeit Bahn Team Zeit

Rennen 10 14:10 1 EDE-Dreamteam 1:09,51
2 KFZ-Giehl 1:05,18
3 Paper Dragons 1:06,56

Rennen 11 14:20 1 Giftzwerge Wuppertal 1:19,53
2 Alles Paletti 1:12,01
3 Essensreste 1:11,56

Rennen 12 14:30 1 Drachentöter 1:15,13
2 Altbier-Express 1:14,63
3

Rennen 13 14:50 1 Mighty High Deep Dragons 1:14,15
2 Mehlwümer 1:23,77
3 EDE-Dreamteam 1:16,24

Rennen 14 15:00 1 Kornsäcke 1:20,41
2 Giftzwerge Wuppertal 1:13,52
3

Rennen 15 15:10 1 Brehmkicker 1:09,44
2 Paper Dragons 1:09,44
3 Drachentöter 1:15,49

Rennen 16 15:20 1 Blutsauger 1:27,68
2 Alles Paletti 1:13,42
3 Altbier-Express 1:15,80

Rennen 17 15:30 1 Stadtverwaltung Essen 1:14,74
2 KFZ-Giehl 1:09,43
3 Essensreste 1:15,58

Rennen 18 15:40 1 Dragon Hearts 1:10,70
2 Kamikaze 1:10,17
3
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Gesamtzeiten
Platz Team Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Gesamt

1 KFZ Giehl 1:05,76 1:05,18 1:09,43 3:20,37
2 Paper Dragon 1:08,50 1:06,56 1:09,44 3:24,50
3 Dragon-Heart 1:10,98 1:15,13 1:15,49 3:30,81
4 Brehmkicker 1:12,37 1:09,62 1:09,53 3:31,52
5 Kamikaze 1:12,77 1:13,51 1:10,17 3:36,45
6 Might High Deep Dragons 1:10,45 1:12,56 1:14,15 3:37,16
7 Alles Paletti 1:14,09 1:12,01 1:13,42 3:39,52
8 EDE-Dreamteam 1:14,20 1:09,51 1:16,24 3:39,95
9 Essensreste 1:15,72 1:11,56 1:15,58 3:42,86

10 Altbier-Express 1:17,74 1:14,63 1:15,80 3:48,17
11 Drachentöter 1:18,23 1:15,13 1:15,49 3:48,85
12 Giftzwerge Wuppertal 1:17,81 1:19,53 1:13,52 3:50,86
13 Stadtwerke Essen 1:22,90 1:13,24 1:14,74 3:50,88
14 Mehlwürmer 1:23,49 1:22,45 1:23,77 4:09,71
15 Kornsäcke 1:35,10 1:20,50 1:20,41 4:16,01
16 Blutsauger 1:39,20 1:23,61 1:27,68 4:30,49

Finale
Startzeit Bahn Team Zeit

D-Finale
Rennen 19 1 Drachentöter 1:13,89

2 Mehlwürmer 1:19,27
3 Kornsäcke 1:21,52
4 Blutsauger 1:30,25

C-Finale
Rennen 20 1 Alles Paletti 1:12,59

2 Stadtwerke Essen 1:13,75
3 Giftzwerge Wuppertal 1:13,85
4 Altbier-Express 1:14,47

B-Finale
Rennen 21 1 Brehmkicker 1:09,20

2 Essensreste 1:13,41
3 Mighty High Deep Dragons 1:13,59
4 Kamikaze 1:16:09

A-Finale
Rennen 22 1 KFZ-Giehl 1:03,84

2 Paper Dragons 1:09,10
3 Dragon Hearts 1:09,65
4 EDE-Dreamteam 1:15,80


